
Sharjah OMSJ / SHJ FBO Handling
Price List May 2017 

Executive Handling Charges

Optional Services

Category

0
1
2
3
4
5

MTOW
Weight

0 - 2T
2.1 - 4T
4.1 - 13T
13.1 - 35T
35.1 - 50T
50.1 - 90T

Example
Types

Diamond Twin Star
Beech Baron, Cessna Caravan
Citation, Learjet, Hawker
Challenger, Falcon, Gulfstream G280/G450
Global, Gulfstream V/550/650
Airbus ACJ, Boeing Business Jet

Technical
Stop

120
180
400
510
700
880

Turnaround

245
370
580
690
1010
1200

Stay
Over

295
440
640
810
1180
1290

A technical stop is for refuelling or a crew 
change*

A turnaround has no crew handling, just 
arrival or departure of passengers

A stay-over is more than 6 hours and park-
ing fees apply

During a stay-over aircraft may require to be 
repositioned to the Gama parking apron, 
which will require a long tow or taxi and 
airside transport

Clients are encouraged to request a 
quotation for services required.

Please email fbo.shj@gamaaviation.com

Government charges and third party 
services (e.g. hotel bookings, catering, 
landside transport etc.) are subject to a 
15% disbursement fee, which will be 
added to the final invoice.

Price

100 	 (per application)
200 	 (1700-0300UTC & Public Holidays)
125 	 (per hour)
175	 (per hour)
285	 (per service)
155	 (per service)
70	 (per service)
70	 (per service)
55 	 (per hour)
20 	 (per calendar day)
15 	 (per calendar day)
105 	 (per 5 vip)
POA
POA

Service

Arranging Landing Permit
After Hours Handling Surcharge
Ground Power Unit
Air Conditioning Unit
Long Tow between VIP stand & apron
Short Tow
Toilet Service
Water Service
VIP Steps
Refrigerated Storage 
Dry Storage 
Transfer to Commercial Flight
Cabin Cleaning
Aircraft Exterior Wash
Advance passenger information (API) submission, refer to page 2

Gama Support Services FZE, 
Sharjah Airport International, 

Free Zone, PO Box 122389
Sharjah, United Arab Emirates.

T       +971 6 573 4371
F       +971 6 557 0178

H24   +971 56 174 4664
Sita   SHJGAXH

VHF  134.775

Standard Government Charges

Service

Landing Fees Below 50T
Landing Fees 50T or above
Departure tax per VIP
*Fire truck on standby during tech stop with PAX

Price

165
4 per ton
22
137 (per 30 mins)

Standard Charges

Service

Push back
Headset
Passenger fee (per VIP)
Baggage X ray
Airside Transport to/from Gama apron

Price

70 	 (per service)
50 	 (per service)
50 	 (per service)
55 	 (per  5 vip/service)
50 	 (per service)

For our full terms and conditions and our maintenance pricelist please visit;
http://www.gamaaviation.com/sharjah-fbo/

All prices quoted in US Dollars



Parking rates

Handling
Category

0
1
2
3
4
5

MTOW
Weight

0 - 2T
2.1T - 4T
4.1 - 13T
13.1 - 35T
35.1 - 50T
50.1 - 90T

Example
Types

Diamond Twin Star
Beech Baron
Citation, Learjet, Hawker
Challenger, Falcon, Gulfstream G280/G450
Global, Gulfstream V/550/650
Airbus ACJ, Boeing Business Jet

1 day 
rate

29
58
83
100
117
117

2 day 
rate

44
88
125
150
175
175

3 day 
rate

59
117
167
200
233
233

4 day 
rate

73
146
208
250
292
292

5+ day 
rate

88
175
250
300
350
350

Daily rates in US$

Handling
Category

0
1
2
3
4
5

MTOW
Weight

0 - 2T
2.1T - 4T
4.1 - 13T
13.1 - 35T
35.1 - 50T
50.1 - 90T

Example
Types

Diamond Twin Star
Beech Baron
Citation, Learjet, Hawker
Challenger, Falcon, Gulfstream G280/G450
Global, Gulfstream V/550/650
Airbus ACJ, Boeing Business Jet

1 day 
rate

1.21
2.43
3.47
4.17
4.86
4.86

2 day 
rate

1.83
3.65
5.21
6.25
7.29
7.29

3 day 
rate

2.46
4.86
6.94
8.33
9.72
9.72

4 day 
rate

3.04
6.08
8.68
10.42
12.15
12.15

5+ day 
rate

3.67
7.29
10.42
12.50
14.58
14.58

Hourly equivalent rates in US$

Hourly rates presented for comparison only. 
Parking charged after first 6 hours on day-rate for completed days or parts thereof.
Hangar availability price on application.
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Gama Support Services FZE, 
Sharjah Airport International, 

Free Zone, PO Box 122389
Sharjah, United Arab Emirates.

T       +971 6 573 4371
F       +971 6 557 0178

H24   +971 56 174 4664
Sita   SHJGAXH

VHF  134.775

Optional Government Charges

Service

Special service private car ramp access
Special service ambulance ramp access

Price

272
148

Advanced passenger information (API) submission

More than 24 hours before flight
Service
Correct data format (any number of passengers)
Incorrect format or standard email (up to 10 PAX & crew)
Per schedule or timing change
Per additional passenger / crew over 10

Price

100
300
10
10

Less than 24 hours before flight
Service
Correct data format (any number of passengers)
Incorrect format or standard email (up to 10 PAX & crew)
Per schedule or timing change
Per additional passenger / crew over 10

Price

200
600
20
20

For our full terms and conditions and our maintenance pricelist please visit;
http://www.gamaaviation.com/sharjah-fbo/

All prices quoted in US Dollars


